STATE OF HAWAII

FORM DPW-CIA 205
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works
MONTHLY ESTIMATE
FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2015
Date: March 4, 2015
CONTRACTOR: Alan Shintani, Inc.
ADDRESS: 94-408 Akoki Street Contract No. 63313 [ }
City, State ZIP:  Walipahu, HI 98797 DAGS Job No. 12-20-2861
PROJECT TITLE: Waimano Ridge, Uluakupu Interlor Renovation and Mechanical System Improvements
CONTRACT N u
1 | SUBMITTAL REGISTER | ] COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 3,175,435.00  |oue monTHLY: | 1 PROJECT SCHEDULE
[ 1 DALY REPORTS | ) PAYROLL AFFIDA\
[ ] CONTRACT NUMBER
1 PROJECT NAME AND LOCATION [ ] ALL SIGNATURES
[ 1ASNEED- WASTE REDUCTION PROGRESS REPORT
CHANGE ORDERS
Total § - -] - NR-CoMNOIION ACGEPTANCE - ' [ ) PAINT ACCEPFANCE - - ' ;

Adjusted Contract Amount $ 3,175,435.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract
Completed to Date 122% _§ 38,872.00
Retained REDUCED] ] $ 1,943.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 36,929.00
Payments to Date $ -
Payments Now Due $ 36,929.00
Payment No. FINAL]| ] 1
Remarks: For projects already Accepted and/or
Completed, delvte Statzment Of Coniract Time and FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
2dd..

[ ] Project Acceptance Date

[ ] Project Completion Date
1 Computed and Checked bry:

. e MAR 30 206

A —. F

EN ﬂlmm[,nmlf_ | spector of Exgriear MAR d U d(n:l;au:

e

lg,

Change Order Jotal
#Divio!_$ - 3 38,872.00

§ ° - $ 1,943.00

$ & $ 36,929.00

$ - $ =

$ - $ 36,929.00

2 [ certty that the above bill is comect, just, that payment has hot been received, and
ali payroll affidavits have been submitted, are current, or proper deductive exclusions
have been made to this request; and least 80% of our workforce resides in Hawait [ ]
As a preferred contractor, | have submitted all apprenticeshlp approval
forms.

Aur et | (NG

MName of Contracior :

£. oty — PhosBer BAA. @M C

V.2
g ( MAR 30 205
Branch or Ditinci Enginger Oate:

The Public Wearks Aoministrator certifies ihal change orders have been Issued and the work performed.

MAR 3 0 2015

5. Agproved: ¥

s Puble YWorks Administrator Date:

By signalure / Title Dale



DPW-CIA 7/06
_BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Serviaes
Division of Pubtic Works

For the Month of: FEBRUARY 2015

CONTRACTOR: Alan Shintani, Inc. Contract No.: 63313
PROJECT TITLE: Waimano Ridge, Uluakupu Interior Renovation and Mect DAGS Job No.: 12-20-2661
a
% CONTRACT
[s] LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL %| RETN AMOUNT]
d PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRA NO. AMOUNT| TODATE| CMPL % RETAINED
Alan Shintani_ Inc. General Contractor ABC-23456 $1.196.951 $38.872] 3.25% 5% $1,943)A
EEESEEEEEENEEVNEEEEEEEEEENEENINENANNERESEEED IHEENEN]
SuB-.
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL | %] RETN AMOUNT]
ISUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO D."«'l'EI CMPL %l RETAINED1
Bendco Abatement and Demo C-22320 $107,416 0 00% 5%| $0
|Hanolulu Fire Protection Fire Protection C-27304 $12,580 0.00% 5% S0
|Eagte nteriors |Drywal and Acoustic C-26022 5100,378 0.00% 5% 30
|istend Screen Glazing C-13785 $280.606 0.00%| 5% $0
Conlinental Mechanical Plumbing ABC -21734 $195.602 0.00% 5% 50
Commercial Sheetmetal HVAC |ec-4528 $728,147] 000%) 5% $0
Quillopo Painting Painting C-25760 $136,177 0.00% 5% S0
CB Tech Carpet C-20190 321,000 0.00% 5% 30/
KYK Electnc Electrical & Fire Atarm C-27084 $396,578 0.00% 2% $0
#0Iv/0l 5% S0
#DVIDI 5% S0
HONA 5% 30,
HOWA 5% S0
#OIVO! 5% 30
HOIVI 5% 50
#DIV/OL 5% 80
#DIVIQI 5% 0
#OIVIQI 5% $0
Total Refained from Subs $1,978,484 30 30|B
! $3,175,435) 335.572!
| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $1,943]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by

Eomuan opah

Name of Contractor /‘E
. \--./__.:J" ,
% 1T Mah “\ InitisL.Profect Inspector o Engineer

By Signature Date

NOTE
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value fg that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



DPW.CIA 7/06

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: FEBRUARY 2015

CONTRACTOR: Alan Shintani, Inc. Contract No.: 63313

PROJECT TITLE: Waimano Ridge, Uluakupu Interior Renovation and Me  DAGS Job No.; 12-20-2661
a CHANGE
ul ORDER
] LICENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR _|TRADE [NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE| CMPL| 3_@| RETAINED

Alan Shintani, fnc. Genera Contractor ABC-23456 S0 $0| #DVO! 5% o)A

NAEEEEEEEEEEE I ENEEEEEEEE ENENNIENEEEEEEEEEEEEEENI NEENEENIIEEEEEN]

! CHANGE
ORDER SUB
ILICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB|] COMPL, %] RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TODATE CMPLl &I RETAINED
#DIVIOI 5% 30
#DIV/OI 5% $0
#DIVIDI 5% $0
#DIV/IO) 5% 50
#DIVIO) 5% $0
#DIVIO) 5% $0
#DIVIOH 5% $0
HDIVIO! 5% $0
ADN/DI 5% $0
4DV 5% $0
#OWVI 5% 50
HOVIO! 5% $0
#DINI0) 5% 50
#DIVIOH 5% $0
#DIVIO! 5% 50
HOIVI 5% $0
- 4DV 5% $0
BDIV/H 5% 30
Tatai Retained from Subs 50 s0[B
! 50 so!

| |cHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $0|

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

ED AN Checked/Verified by
Name of Contractor Q .
g T M 1% ikl - Project Inspecior or Engneer
By Signature o
NOTE

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 1 PROJECT TITLE: WAIMANO RIDGE, ULUAKUPU - INTERIOR RENQVATION R
MECHANICAL SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS

BILLING MONTH: February-15 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-20-2661 CONTRACT NO.: 63313
CONTRACTOR: SHINTANI, ALAN INC,

VENDOR CODE: 31089100

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1,2,3,4

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage unt Du
ol Bll-4loM $38,672.00  $,943.00 $36,929.00
Totals: $38,872.00 $1,943.00 $36,929.00
Change Order Payment Suffix;
Suffix Eund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Dug
Totals:
Grand Total: $38,872.00 $1,943.00 $36,929.00

Z@d 6%4&1 3/31/20/5
Verifig By DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Oniy)

D E @ E I] v E Vendor Code 31089100

Cost Code 3A1
MAR 31 2015 Voucher fo. Swi/ 4029

DAGS, DIV. OF PUBLIC WORKS Verified By 71/

STAFF SERVICES OFFICE

APR -2 200



